
Club/Organization Grade Advisor Email

Cateye 9-12th
FFA 9-12th Tracy Tebben tebbent@nls.k12.mn.us
Lettermen 9-12th Chad Gustafson gustafsonc@nls.k12.mn.us

Dan Essler esslerd@nls.k12.mn.us
Letterwomen 9-12th Angela Olson olsona@nls.k12.mn.us
National 9-12th Jenny Marxhausen marxhausenj@nls.k12.mn.us
Honor Society
Robotics 9-12th Aric Harrier harriera@nls.k12.mn.us
Science Club   5-8th Katie Buyck buyckk@nls.k12.mn.us

Rachel Mitchell mitchellr@nls.k12.mn.us
Student Council 9-12th Sara Schultz schlutzs@nls.k12.mn.us
S.W.A.T. 5-12th Megan Swanson swansonm@nls.k12.mn.us 
Yearbook 9-12th Cammie Holmquist holmquistc@nls.k12.mn.us
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